Pontszam

Elépontos ranglista

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Fo
ATSK $zeqed
A 4

Elépontos ranglista

2503

2311

2295

2294

2289

2275

2267

2247

2241

2223

2202

2136

2120

2110

2108

2095

2089

2089

2069

2067

2066

2054

2051

2049

2043

2042

2040

2037

Szabd Krisztian
Dohnal Gabor
Ivén Csaba

Lele Viktor

Dr. Varga Csaba
Ivan Bertold
Nagy Attila
Medvegy Akos
Ferencz Viktor
Szelei Szabolcs
Oroszki Viktor
Varhelyi Balazs
To6th Sandor
Kiraly Gabor
Kern Adrian
Bartal Tamas
ifj. Kocsis Istvan
ifj Kocsis Istvén
Bunda Szabolcs
Takacs Ajtony
Drabant Anita
Zsuffa Adam
Molnar Anna
Sarkadi Arpad
Nagy Bence
Szelei Akos
Gergely Péter

Takacs Laszld

Budaorsi SC

Budaorsi SC

ATSK

Budaorsi SC

UNIVER-Sport

ATSK

ATSK

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Csanyteleki Sportklub

UNIVER-Sport

UNIVER-Sport

ATSK

SZBK

SZBK
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Pontszam

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Fo
ATSK $zeqed
A 4

Elépontos ranglista

2028

2012

2009

1999

1993

1992

1986

1977

1975

1966

1962

1961

1956

1956

1954

1952

1950

1950

1944

1942

1941

1935

1931

1926

1926

1918

1916

1914

1913

Orbén Zsolt
Styr Gyorgy
Bartal Gergé
Adam Valentin
T. Nagy Zsolt
Maximilian Stutz
Krajczar David
Kovéacs Ferenc
Szab6 Imre
Tubak Déniel
Czebe Gyula
Fenydésy Rudolf
Tic loan

Dihel Mihaly
Zentay Viktor
Banfi Norbert
Ivan Zoltan
Viktor Bea
Szécs Tamas
Béres Sandor
Simon Viktor
Gabric Nebojsa
Curpas loan
Tanc Florian
Erdész Tibor
Agoston 0tt6
Tébori Zoltan
Bacsi Bernat

Kertész Attila

Szentesi Kinizsi

SZBK

Totkomlos

ATSK

ATSK

Janoshalma

ATSK

ATSK

Puskas-Ker

Volvox

ATSK

Szabadka

ATSK
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Pontszam

58 1904 Berghoffer Laszlo

59 1894 Boldog Zoltan

60 1893 Péli Laszlo

61 1893 Ghile loan

62 1892 Téapai Norbert

63 1886 Kerekes Robert

64 1880 Szalai Béla

65 1879 Barta Laszl6

66 1877 Vass Imre

67 1869 Bujdos Attila

68 1862 Sztan6 Laszl6

69 1862 Dank¢ Balint

70 1859 Sandor David

71 1857 ifj. Banok Tamas

72 1855 Tandacs Noéra

73 1851 Krizsan Laszlo

74 1845 Sari Csaba

75 1844 Ny6gér Istvan

76 1842 Nikora Norbert

77 1841 Vizsnyai David

78 1836 Kasa Zsombor

79 1831 Kokai Akos

80 1828 Redei Erika

81 1827 Gyenes Csaba

82 1824 Talapka Gabor

83 1823 Klem Istvan

84 1823 Thuaréczy Andras

85 1821 Nagy Béla

86 1821 Sorin Petroj
Fo

ﬂTS{Suﬁ

Elépontos ranglista

Volvox

Volvox

Héd ASE

Puskas-Ker

ATSK

ATSK

Csanyteleki Sportklub

ATSK

NKM SE

ATSK

ATSK

Szentesi Kinizsi

Szabadka

ATSK

MOAC

Szabadka

2020-3-24 15:48:04
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Pontszam

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

Fo
ATSK $zeqed
A 4

Elépontos ranglista

1818

1818

1817

1815

1814

1814

1814

1810

1807

1803

1798

1798

1798

1787

1786

1784

1782

1780

1780

1780

1776

1771

1763

1759

1755

1754

1754

1752

1752

Cslcs Janos
Balint Gabor
Kenesey Blanka
Vodzsi Istvan
Sonkoly-Soés Eva
Dr. Zahoran Kristof
Tandcs Imre
Nagy-Gyorgy Zoltan
Juhész Viktor
Torok Istvan
Martonosi Arpad
Zsanko6 Laszl6
Lantos Zoltan
Szekeres Tibor

id. Zentay Tamas
Bacsi Tamas
Puruczki Zoltan
Nagy Laszl6
Szorad Henrietta
Téth Szabolcs
To6th Jozsef

ifj. Szemendri Sdndor
Matok Laszlo
Heged(s Gabor
Vér Krisztian
Radics Béla

Purak Norbert
Pelyva Boglarka

Szligyi Kéroly

Szentesi Kinizsi

ATSK

Floratom

NKM SE

Game Over

Puskas-Ker

Janoshalma

ATSK

ATSK

MOAC

Puskas-Ker

Héd ASE

Szentesi Kinizsi

NKM SE

MOAC

ATSK

Volvox
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

Fo
ATSK $zeqed
A 4

Elépontos ranglista

1752

1750

1750

1749

1746

1746

1746

1745

1744

1742

1741

1741

1738

1736

1735

1735

1732

1730

1729

1728

1721

1721

1720

1719

1719

1716

1712

1710

1708

Pasti Mihaly

Aradi Andrea

Méczan Tamds

Nagy-Gyorgy Pal

Marki Erné

Balogh Agnes Kira

Arpasi Csaba
Szalma Erné
Torkoly Janos
Leiszt Erika
Fuderer Dalma
Barta Balazs
Varga Zsolt
Banok Tamas
Nyitrai Zoltan
Hajdu Béla
Kelemen Andras
Andréczki Zalén
Horvath Klara
Kerekes Miklos
Laszl6 Arpad
Sztan6 Krisztina
Szosznyak Emma
Kakas Endre
Balog Sandor
Skaliczki Janos
Gyérki Laszlo
Popovics Janos

Tandcs Bence
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MOAC

MOAC

ATSK

Szatymaz

Volvox

Csanyteleki Sportklub

ATSK

Floratom

Puskas-Ker

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Puskas-Ker

ATSK

ATSK

ATSK

Sarkad

MOAC

Real Margit

ATSK
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

Fo
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Elépontos ranglista

1706

1704

1700

1697

1693

1688

1684

1683

1681

1679

1676

1675

1673

1668

1667

1666

1663

1663

1662

1660

1659

1658

1657

1652

1651

1648

1647

1647

1646

Szab6 Istvan
Szab6 Tamas
Kalla Lajos
Olasz Csaba
Csényi Zoltan
Bodi Zoltan
Kocsis Istvan
Laszl6 Arpad
Tét Zoltan
Vidacs Laszlo6
Naszradi Andras
Szélpal Gabor
Jozsa Tibor
Rekeczki Maté
Skaliczki Tibor
Busi Lajos
Szanka Csaba
Neszt Tibor
Nemes Daniel
Torécsik Tamas
Papp Jozsef
Wang Xiao Zong
Grezsa Tamas
Aberle Ildiké
Varga Zoltan
Simon Krisztian
Németh Istvan
Molnar Lajos

Sejben Lajos
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Szegedi Pazsit SE

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Hod ASE

Mindszent

MOAC

MOAC

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Hoéd ASE

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Game Over

Szatymaz

Kiskunmajsa

MOAC

Négyek

Floratom

Floratom

Héd ASE

Puskas-Ker

Kiskunmajsa

MOAC

Csala-Finta

Szegedi Pazsit SE

MOAC
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174 1646 Sajo Laszlé
175 1646 Kozma Gergé
176 1644 ifj. Gergely Péter
177 1643 Molnar Andrés
178 1641 Tutrai Adam
179 1641 Sz(cs Attila
180 1640 K&blos Zoltan
181 1639 Berényi Imre
182 1638 Marta Daniel
183 1638 Tépai Addm
184 1637 GOmori Krisztian
185 1636 Ruszcsék Gabor
186 1635 Didszegi Margit
187 1630 Ferwagner Péter Akos
188 1630 Szlics Timea
189 1627 Budai LaszI6
190 1619 Zsoldos Alexandra
191 1616 Kovacs Zsolt
192 1616 Kiss Zoltan
193 1616 Kiss Attila
194 1616 Boda Sandor
195 1615 Erdélyi Laura
196 1613 Szuperdk Attila
197 1611 Ratkai Csaba
198 1610 Matyas Janos
199 1610 Vikor Beatrix
200 1609 Sebestény Péter
201 1608 Brunczvik Géza
202 1608 Rekeczki Titusz
Fo
MS{Suﬁ

Elépontos ranglista

MOAC

Real Margit

MOAC

Floratom

Héd ASE

Mindszent

MOAC

MAVIR

MOAC

Hoéd ASE

MAVIR

Héd ASE

Game Over

Hoéd ASE

Mindszent

Floratom

ATSK

Dinamit

Szentesi Kinizsi

NKM SE
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Pontszam

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231

Fo
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A 4

Elépontos ranglista

1608

1607

1605

1604

1604

1598

1595

1594

1594

1592

1588

1588

1582

1581

1577

1570

1569

1569

1563

1561

1559

1558

1558

1557

1551

1550

1550

1550

1546

Dobé Ferdinand

Molnarné Boros Marta

Papp Zsolt

Somlai Zoltan

Kocsis Balint

Lenner Csaba

Velez Roland

Hangai Fléra

Csényi Csaba

Kalé Sandor

Sitkei Bence

Sz6ke Péter

Janosi Erné

Kucsera Jozsef

ifj. Majer Attila

Kakuk Szabolcs

Szécsi Ferenc

Téth Zoltan

Mesterhdazy Lajos

Suba Zoltan

Todorovics Dragan

Kun Attila

Papp Zoltan

Lengyel Laszl6

Franki Laszl6

Dr. Fenyvesi Gyorgy

Csorba Panna

Szuperdk Fléra

ifj. Zentay Tamdas

2020-3-24 15:48:04

Floratom

MAVIR

Game Over

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Szabadka

MOAC

ATSK

Szatymaz

Szatymaz

Floratom

Négyek

Szabadka

Floratom

Real Margit

Tapé

Algyé

Kiskunhalasi ATSK

Szabadka

Gumigyar SE

Algyé

MOAC

Janoshalma
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232 1546 Lénart Kalman
233 1543 Korom Antal
234 1542 Bunford Béla
235 1540 Santa Tibor
236 1540 Siiveg Péter
237 1536 Verbéczi Zoltén
238 1533 Narozsnik Ferenc
239 1531 Marki-Zay Gellért
240 1529 Sulyok Adam
241 1523 Vanya Brigitta
242 1523 Mészaros Robert
243 1520 Havellant Laszlo
244 1519 Puskas Tibor
245 1516 Gajdacs Adrienn
246 1514 Sulyok Sandor
247 1513 Nagy David
248 1512 Gorbe Laszlo
249 1512 Veszprémi Zsolt
250 1512 Lakatos Matyas
251 1512 Kurucz Tibor
252 1511 Bata Karoly
253 1507 Balog Péter
254 1506 Havellant Laszl6
255 1506 Dr. Sipos Miklés
256 1500 Zanin Arpad
257 1500 Csanyi Zsolt
258 1500 Bartos Zsuzsa
259 1497 Jojart Zoltan
260 1497 Bakai Balazs
Fo
ﬂTS{Suﬁ

Elépontos ranglista

Algyé

Szabadka

Game Over

Dinamit

Real Margit

Szatymaz

Szatymaz

Puskas-Ker

ATSK

Floratom

Mindszent

Tapé

Szabadka

MAVIR

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Szatymaz

Algyé

Szatymaz

MOAC
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261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

289

Fo
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Elépontos ranglista

1497

1493

1490

1490

1490

1489

1487

1484

1484

1484

1482

1481

1480

1477

1474

1473

1467

1466

1466

1465

1463

1456

1454

1453

1450

1449

1448

1444

1444

Huczek Péter

Beszédes Balazs

Réti Tamas

Rogacs Attila

Nagy Norbert

Csanadi Tamas

Nagy Gyorgy

Sztand Ancsa

Lekrinszki Péter

Schmidt Maté

Kulcsar Laszlo

Lakatos Istvan

Marki Jozsef

Terhes Jozsef

Lakatos Robert

Rékos Kristof

Kdkai Szabolcs

Horeftos Nikosz

Csiszar Sandor

Nagy Béla

Gaspar Erzsébet

Arat6é Tamas

Téth Roland

Csorba Csaba

Nagy Benjamin

Tornyai Laszl6

Katona Matyasné

Karpati Péter

Purdk Rajmund
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Floratom

MOAC

MOAC

Mindszent

Hoéd ASE
Csanyteleki Sportklub
MOAC

Szatymaz
Szegedi Vizmii
Szegedi Pazsit SE
MAVIR

Szentesi Kinizsi
Tapé

ATSK

MOAC
Kiskunmajsa
MOAC

Szegedi Pazsit SE

Dinamit

MAVIR
Arpadhalom
Tapé

MOAC
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290 1436
291 1436
292 1434
293 1431
294 1428
295 1425
296 1425
297 1418
298 1417
299 1415
300 1415
301 1411
302 1409
303 1407
304 1405
305 1403
306 1400
307 1399
308 1396
309 1393
310 1384
311 1384
312 1382
313 1380
314 1372
315 1366
316 1366
317 1365
318 1362
Fo
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Elépontos ranglista

Katko Antal

Varga B. Laszl6

Juhdsz Istvan

Siposné Dr. Borsos llona

Zernig Csombor

Szikora Norbert

Lazar Vilmos

Matydsi Henrietta

Budai Imre

Tok Zsombor

Vetr6 Mihaly

Lung Péter

Lukdacs Péter

Erdélyi Blanka

Grezsa Marton

Abraham Laszlé

Berezvai Imre

Dancs6 Tamas

Brunner Tibor

Maréti Tibor

Szekeres Daniel

Makai Laszld

Sz6ll6si Gabor

Popovits Richard

Marta Istvan

Mesterhdzy Zoltan

Lajké Janos

Molnar Tibor

Réti Tamas
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MOAC

Algyé

KeljfelJancsi

Szentesi Kinizsi

MAVIR

Algyé

Gumigyar SE

MOAC

ATSK

Kiskunmajsa

Szatymaz

Szentesi Kinizsi

Szegedi Vizmii

Szegedi Vizmii

MAVIR

Szabadka

Tapé

Tapé

Algyé

MAVIR

Tapé

Algyé6
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319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

347

Fo
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A 4

Elépontos ranglista

1360

1360

1359

1354

1354

1351

1351

1342

1342

1341

1337

1335

1332

1331

1330

1329

1324

1324

1324

1323

1323

1323

1321

1320

1318

1311

1309

1308

1308

Kiss Péter
Majer Attila
Téth Endre
Markus Gabor
Pellikan Laszl6
Dr. DOm6tor Gyula
Kémar Krisztian
Téth Gyula
Fekete Lajos
Léko Péter
Ezsids Tamas
Radulovics Alexa
Paulik Jozsef
Ernyes Laszl6
Harkai Valentina
Kovacs Attila
Pallagi Janos
Mété Levente
Gadzser Laszlo
Finta Janos
Forintos Csaba
Fekete Lajos
Ory David

Tar ferenc
Sipos Janos
Cserny Péter
Maté Laszlo
Borbas Barbara

Kiss Rebeka
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Algyé

Floratom

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Négyek

MOAC

KeljfelJancsi

MOAC

Csanyteleki Sportklub

MAVIR

Szegedi Pazsit SE

Szabadka

Gumigyar SE

NKM SE

MOAC

KeljfelJancsi

MOAC

KeljfelJancsi

Algyé

Félegyhazi Asztalitenisz Sportiskola

ATSK
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348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

376

Fo
ATSK $zeqed
A 4

1307

1306

1306

1305

1304

1302

1301

1297

1293

1289

1285

1285

1283

1281

1279

1278

1278

1274

1274

1271

1270

1266

1266

1264

1264

1262

1261

1258

1257

Elépontos ranglista

Kelemen David

Schroffel Krisztian Méatyés

Szogi Krisztofer
Kurucz Roland
Birtyik Andras
Sepsei Sandor
Horvath Lajos
Nagy Jozsef
Gy6ri Laszlo
Hanké Bence
Végh Laszlo
Tomka Agnes
Horvath Péter
Fridrik Imre
Miklai Péter Pal
Gaudi Zoltan
Herédi Tivadar
Brutyé Sandor
Ezsids Barbara
Bécsi Boglarka
Réthiné B. Zsuzsa
Dudovits Laszl6
Busi Szabina
Nagy Tibor
Simon Péter
Szél Jozsef
Ottlik Péter
Kadar-Németh Adam

Kissné Bobe
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ATSK

Floratom

ATSK

KeljfelJancsi

Szegedi Vizmii

Maké

Gumigyar SE

Félegyhazi Asztalitenisz Sportiskola

MOAC

MAVIR

Pénziigyér SE

MOAC

Maké

Maké

Szabadka

ATSK

ATSK

KeljfelJancsi

Kiskunmajsa

Roszke

Roszke

MOAC

Bordany
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377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

Fo
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1256

1254

1254

1252

1250

1247

1246

1239

1238

1237

1236

1235

1233

1231

1230

1227

1225

1225

1224

1223

1223

1223

1220

1220

1217

1217

1216

1216

1215

Elépontos ranglista

Toth Vas Aniké
Sz(cs Tibor
Jelasics Lajos
Toth Istvan
Marké Viktor
Varkonyi Gabor
Szijjarté Vince
Toth Tibor
Rézsa Maria
Ront6 Laszlé
Erdélyi Lajos
Kocsis David
Békei Judit
Mihaly Norbert
Foldesi Gyorgy
Gregus Adam
Pipis Bence
Malicskéné Livia
Makai-Kis Laszl6
Lengyel Gergd
Csanyi Zoltan
Poor Szilvia
Ottlik Péter

Dr. Varga Laszl6
Leitgeb Baldzs
Bokor Laszl6
Toéth Andras
Farkas Gyorgy

Nagy Noémi
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Floratom

Gumigyar SE

Gumigyar SE

MAVIR

Szakmar KSE

Floratom

Spartacus Kecskemét

MOAC

ATSK

Csanyteleki Sportklub

Félegyhazi Asztalitenisz Sportiskola

Roszke

Real Margit

Real Margit

Maké

Maké

14 /18




Pontszam

406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
18
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

434

Fo
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Elépontos ranglista

1215

1215

1212

1211

1209

1209

1208

1208

1207

1206

1201

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1198

1198

1197

1196

1196

1195

1195

Erdélyi Istvan Szabadka

Mészaros Istvan

Mihaly Zoltan Gumigyar SE
Hallai Mark
Dr. Kerekes Attila Csaba fly

Malicské Norbert

Barat Gabor

Chelbnicki Miroslav

Lakatos Miklds Szakmar KSE

Juhdsz Istvan

Széri Imre

Récz Attila

Vincze Zoltan Real Margit

Borbély Janos

Ajtai Albert

Bodor Balazs

Elek Attila

Fekete Sz. Gyula

Férizs Margit Real Margit

Gulyas Maria Magdolna MAVIR

Lazar Sandor

Menczel Laszlo ATSK

Téth Nora

Gardian Andrea

Lantos Nandor

Suhajda Zoltan

Nagy Sandor

Bellerné Irén

Kozma Laszlé
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435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462

463

Fo
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Elépontos ranglista

1195

1194

1191

1190

1190

1190

1189

1188

1188

1186

1186

1185

1185

1184

1182

1182

1182

1181

1181

1180

1180

1179

1178

1178

1177

1173

1172

1168

1167

Szabd Attila

Bdszorményi Akos

Todoran Tamas

Flzesi Fanni
Lengyel Arpad
Malicsko Lilla
Balogh Emese
Tari Laszlé
Dobosi Arnold

Balla Jené

Garamvolgyi Csaba

Almasi Attila
Sipos Robert
Végh Zoltan
Kiss Erné
Kovacs Istvan
Csaté Zsolt
Furdk Rébert
Sz(its Boglarka
Borsi Ferenc
Toth Istvan
Fiilop Andras
Majer Tamas
Csészar Daniel
Sz(cs David
Horvath Mihaly
Sztics Tibor
Olah Laszlo

Ormandi Agnes

Maké

ATSK

MOAC

Floratom

Négyek

Floratom

Tazlar Diaksport Egyesiilet

Gumigyar SE

2020-3-24 15:48:04
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464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
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1165

1162

1161

1161

1161

1160

1159

1157

1150

1144

1135

1133

1130

1127

1122

1121

1111

1105

1100

1100

1100

1098

1096

1087

1079

1063

1056

1036

1035

Nagy Fléra

Kocsis Balazs

Kozma Réka

Fazakas levente

Dr. Hajdu Laszl6

Perecz Laszl6

Bacskai Jozsef

Kasza Anett

Kasza Zoltan

Szabé Bence

Farago Attilané

Karajké Gabor

Oze Janos

Suba Dominik

Ezsias Csaba

Vasvdri Attila

Szogi Szonja

Németh Zoltan

Mihalffy Kinga

Asztalos Laszlo

Hegedds Zoltan

Racz Norbert

Varga Mihaly

Vass Istvan

Rafai Adam

Gyarmati Andrés

Moéra Réka

Feny6vari Jakab

Téth Géza
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Mako

ATSK

Mako
Gumigyar SE
Arpadhalom

Négyek

Félegyhazi Asztalitenisz Sportiskola
Maké

Héd ASE

Kiskunhalasi ATSK

ATSK

Félegyhazi Asztalitenisz Sportiskola
ATSK

Floratom

ATSK

Csanyteleki Sportklub

KeljfelJancsi

MAVIR

Gumigyar SE

Kiskunmajsa

2K Team

Kiskunmajsa
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Pontszam

493 1027 Nikola Marjic 2K Team
494 1008 Zentay Klaudia Janoshalma
495 1000 Kérosi David
496 1000 Szeder Olivér ATSK
497 1000 Schroffel Bertalan
498 1000 Juhdsz Laszlé Félegyhazi Asztalitenisz Sportiskola
499 1000 Forgé Jenéné Félegyhazi Asztalitenisz Sportiskola
500 1000 Nagy Emma Arpadhalom
501 1000 Ramos Ramédna Arpadhalom
502 1000 Boz6 Anna Arpadhalom
503 1000 Magyar Bence Arpadhalom
504 1000 Véradi Mark Agota SE
505 1000 Muhi Alex Agota SE
506 1000 Fekete Janos Patrik Agota SE
507 1000 Venczel Vilmos Agota SE
508 1000 Berta Levente
509 1000 Balogh Tamas ATSK
510 1000 Balogh Mirké ATSK
511 1000 Péntek Rezs6 ATSK
512 1000 Huczek Roland Floratom
513 1000 Szanka Péter 2K Team
514 50 Kasza Anett Arpadhalom
Fo
ﬂTS{Suﬁ
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